2011

FHHA

JR=2 7 1

YA

R &

[

el =t 23018

P

A | KEE H3RR BANEL

¥ET—~

SIS
YFEMFFOYR L - F AL

H ) LA

FPWGFEE A ARFEORARNL T OENEZLD, H 2 OHEFELL TTIEARLI2DcontextE L THERDTY %
O, SESERTEOFL BT R NL RIS TR RV DY XL EF B L, ) 2=
BENZED QKT BEL5,

AR AT %

FRBR60% , 0 R (AL —TF1342) 40%

% Ak

D. Nunan. N. TomiokaZ [Step-by Step Listening] o4 —IF—=7 2100

EE

MENZEC TR 2,

BIEIZ 4>
TOHRE e
/G

THEAHRLL THED D, RERIIILTHELRS 528 (it ERbITH A 32241358070

i

A
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
AITHA
AT
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit

5 10E]
55 20m]
55 3[E]
alm]
5550m]
F6[m]
el
558[m]
559[E]
10
F11m
#1120
F 13
F14m]
15[
16
F17[m
5 18[m
19
5520
F21m
5522
55230
5524
5525
55260
527
5528[m]
5529
5530

(FREOHEDIT,
1 Can I ask you
Can I ask you

FERABEORIN 72 L)
some questions?
some questions?
He' s handsome and intelligent.
He' s handsome and intelligent.
That’ s the bride’ s mother
That’ s the bride’ s mother
I'm pretty good at math.

I'm pretty good at math.

5 Where in the world is it?

5 Where in the world is it?

6 It has a great view of the ocean

6 It has a great view of the ocean
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7 How about
7 How about
8 That’s an
8 That’s an
9 Could you
9 Could you

1
2
2
3
3
4
4

a genuine gold watch?
a genuine gold watch?
unusual job.

unusual job.

fax this for me?

fax this for me?

10 We spent three days in New York.
10 We spent three days in New York.
11 Let’ s get take—out

11 Let’s get take—out

12 What do you do to relax?

12 What do you do to relax?
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